X GLEMIS

Great Lakes Electric Meter School

Speaker Speaker
gt:;t :::1: End Time Title First Last gzﬁ:::;y
Name Name
8/4/2025 9:30AM  10:15AM Welcome, Track 3 Pretest
8/4/2025 10:15AM 11:15AM Meter Math for the Instrument Rated Services
8/4/2025 11:15AM 11:30AM Break
8/4/2025 11:30AM 1230 PM CT and VT Basics - HAER VS Standard Nick Candler The Durham
Accuracy Company
8/4/2025 12:30 PM 1:00 PM Lunch
8/4/2025 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Medium Voltage'lpstrument Transformers-
Selection and Wiring
8/4/2025 2:00 PM 2:30 PM Discuss and Assign Projects/Teams Mitchell Mossman  Sensus
8/4/2025 2:30PM 3:30PM Vendor Visits
8/4/2025 3:30 PM 4:30 PM TranfsformerWiring Configurations -ID the
Service
8/5/2025 12:00AM 12:30PM Lunch
Radian
8/5/2025 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Vectors/Phasors - What can they tell us! Jay Wineberg Research,
Inc.
8/5/2025 9:00AM  10:00AM Vendor Visits
8/5/2025 10:00AM  11:00 AM Fprms 3S and 4S I'nstrument Rated Meters for
Single Phase Services
8/5/2025 11:.00AM 11:15AM Break
8/5/2025 11:15AM  12:00 AM Form 45/5S- the most Versatile IT Meter on the
Market
8/5/2025 12:30PM 1:30 PM  Vendor Visits
8/5/2025 1:30 PM 2:15PM Form 8/9S where every detail matters
8/5/2025 2:15PM 2:30 PM  Break
8/5/2025 2:30 PM 3:30 PM Instrument Transformer Theory and Testing Steve Hudson Powermetrix
8/6/2025 8:00 AM 9:15AM Vendor Visits
8/6/2025 9:15AM 10:15AM ernate Coms-KYZ, Zigbee and Mitchell  Mossman Sensus
WiFi/Ethernet Connections
8/6/2025 10:15AM  10:30AM Break
8/6/2025 10:30AM 11:30AM roubleshootingYourServicewith BasicTools ol Mossman  Sensus
and a Meter
8/6/2025 11:30AM  12:30PM Lunch
8/6/2025 12:30PM 2:00 PM Polyphase Software Training
8/6/2025 2:00PM 2:15PM Break
8/6/2025 2:15PM 4:30 PM  Hands-On Lab
8/6/2025  3:30PM  4:30pM Dl\UngVs. Metering Accuracy/Revenue Steve Hudson  Powermetrix

Protection



8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025
8/7/2025

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:15AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Presentations

Break

Presentations

Post Test Review

Post Test

Break

Certificates and Wrap-up/GLEMS Evaluation

Mitchell

Mitchell
Mitchell

Mossman

Mossman
Mossman

Sensus

Sensus
Sensus



