

Start Day	Start Time	End Time	Title	Speaker First Name	Speaker Last Name	Speaker Company
8/4/2025	9:30 AM	10:15 AM	Welcome, Track 3 Pretest			
8/4/2025	10:15 AM	11:15 AM	Meter Math for the Instrument Rated Services			
8/4/2025	11:15 AM	11:30 AM	Break			
8/4/2025	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	CT and VT Basics – HAER VS Standard Accuracy	Nick	Candler	The Durham Company
8/4/2025	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	Lunch			
8/4/2025	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Medium Voltage Instrument Transformers- Selection and Wiring			
8/4/2025	2:00 PM	2:30 PM	Discuss and Assign Projects/Teams	Mitchell	Mossman	Sensus
8/4/2025	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	Vendor Visits			
8/4/2025	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	Transformer Wiring Configurations -ID the Service			
8/5/2025	12:00 AM	12:30 PM	Lunch			
8/5/2025	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Vectors/Phasors – What can they tell us!	Jay	Wineberg	Radian Research, Inc.
8/5/2025	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Vendor Visits			
8/5/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Forms 3S and 4S Instrument Rated Meters for Single Phase Services			
8/5/2025	11:00 AM	11:15 AM	Break			
8/5/2025	11:15 AM	12:00 AM	Form 45/5S- the most Versatile IT Meter on the Market			
8/5/2025	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	Vendor Visits			
8/5/2025	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	Form 8/9S where every detail matters			
8/5/2025	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Break			
8/5/2025	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	Instrument Transformer Theory and Testing	Steve	Hudson	Powermetrix
8/6/2025	8:00 AM	9:15 AM	Vendor Visits			
8/6/2025	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	Alternate Coms– KYZ, Zigbee and WiFi/Ethernet Connections	Mitchell	Mossman	Sensus
8/6/2025	10:15 AM	10:30 AM	Break			
8/6/2025	10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Troubleshooting Your Service with Basic Tools and a Meter	Mitchell	Mossman	Sensus
8/6/2025	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Lunch			
8/6/2025	12:30 PM	2:00 PM	Polyphase Software Training			
8/6/2025	2:00 PM	2:15 PM	Break			
8/6/2025	2:15 PM	4:30 PM	Hands–On Lab			
8/6/2025	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	Billing Vs. Metering Accuracy/Revenue Protection	Steve	Hudson	Powermetrix

8/7/2025	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Presentations	Mitchell	Mossman	Sensus
8/7/2025	9:00 AM	9:15 AM	Break			
8/7/2025	9:15 AM	10:00 AM	Presentations	Mitchell	Mossman	Sensus
8/7/2025	10:00 AM	10:15 AM	Post Test Review	Mitchell	Mossman	Sensus
8/7/2025	10:15 AM	10:45 AM	Post Test			
8/7/2025	10:45 AM	11:00 AM	Break			
8/7/2025	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Certificates and Wrap-up/GLEMS Evaluation			

